., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Andrew Martin

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Martin
Postcode

Date of birth July 1965
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HG CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED
COCONA LIMITED

V2 RESOURCING LIMITED

AUDIO BOOKS LIMITED

MI-VOX LIMITED

MI-VOX LIMITED
AUDIO BOOKS ONLINE LIMITED

AUDIO BOOKS ONLINE LIMITED
ENTERTAINMENT EXCHANGE
LIMITED

THE TAPE DRIVE LIBRARY LIMITED

ENTERTAINMENT EXCHANGE

LIMITED
VIX TECHNOLOGY UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09412144
07175668
06851212
05953718
06425328

06425328
05603610

05603610
02987053

03877118

02987053

03039051

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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906709005

906709005

British

App. Date

App. Date

29/01/2015
03/03/2010
01/03/2010
01/05/2009
01/03/2008

01/03/2008
01/02/2006

01/02/2006
01/03/2000

15/11/1999

20/10/1999

02/05/1995

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Res. Date

01/11/2012

01/05/2009

01/06/2009
01/05/2009

01/05/2009
01/06/2009
01/06/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

01/06/2009

07/09/1998



